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5:12 PM

01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Bryant MPOID # 79 - Prospect Park
Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest 1.81 1.81
dosit 02/28/2015 Interest 0.44 2.25
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.34 2.59
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 0.32 2.91
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest 0.37 3.28
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 0.64 3.92
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest 0.92 4.84
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 1.03 5.87
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 1.12 6.99
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest 1.15 8.14
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 1.48 9.62
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest 2.07 11.69
Total Int Income - 1st Security 11.69 11.69
Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 53 01 840-08455-001 433.00 433.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 54 02 840-08455-002 433.00 866.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 55 03 840-08455-003 433.00 1,299.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 56 04 840-08455-004 433.00 1,732.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 57 05 433.00 2,165.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 58 06 433.00 2,598.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 59 07-Gladden 433.00 3,031.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 860 08 840-08455-008 433.00 3,464.00
invoice 01/03/2015 61 09 Parcel 840-08455-009 433.00 3,897.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 62 10 Parcel 840-08455-010 433.00 4,330.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 63 11 Parcel 840-08455-011 433.00 4,763.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 64 12 Parcel 840-08455-012 433.00 5,196.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 65 13 840-08455-013 433.00 5,629.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 66 14 840-08455-014 433.00 6,062.00
invoice 01/03/2015 67 15 840-08455-015 433.00 6,495.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 68 16 840-08455-016 433.00 6,928.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 69 17 433.00 7,361.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 70 18 Parcel 840-08455-018 433.00 7,794.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 71 19 433.00 8,227.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 72 20 433.00 8,660.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 73 21 433.00 9,093.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 74 22 433.00 9,526.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 75 23 433.00 9,959.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 76 24 433.00 10,392.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 77 25 433.00 10,825.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 78 26 433.00 11,258.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 79 27 433.00 11,691.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 80 28 433.00 12,124.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 81 29 433.00 12,557.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 82 30 433.00 12,990.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 83 31 433.00 13,423.00
invoice 01/03/2015 84 32 433.00 13,856.00
invoice 01/03/2015 85 33 433.00 14,289.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 86 34 433.00 14,722.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 87 35 433.00 15,155.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 88 36 433.00 15,588.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 89 37 433.00 16,021.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 90 38 433.00 16,454.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 91 39 433.00 16,887.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 92 40 433.00 17,320.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 93 41 433.00 17,753.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 94 42 433.00 18,186.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 95 43 433.00 18,619.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 96 44 433.00 19,052.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 97 45 433.00 19,485.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 98 46 433.00 19,918.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 99 47 433.00 20,351.00
invoice 01/03/2015 100 48 433.00 20,784.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 101 49 433.00 21,217.00
Iinvoice 01/03/2015 102 50 433.00 21,650.00



5:12 PM Bryant MPOID # 79 - Prospect Park

01/02/16 Transaction Detail By Account
AccrualB s January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Maman Amount Balance

| 01/03/2015 103 51 433.00 22,083.00

| 01/03/2015 104 52 840-08455-052 433.00 22,516
Total Assessments 22,516.00 22,516.00
Assessor's Fees

Check 11/09/2015 1033 Improvement Districts, Inc. Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
Total Assessor's Fees -187.50 -187.50
Interest Expense

Check 02/01/2015 1032 Duke Family Limited Partner... Bond payment -13,090.00 -13,090.00
Total Interest Expense -13,090.00 -13,090.00
Saline Co. Collection Fees

General Journal 12/31/2015 14 Fees retained by Saline Co -544 32 -544 .32
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -544.32 -544 .32
Treasurer's Commission

Deposit 01/27/2015 9423 Excess Treas Comm 14.60 14.60

Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.49 14.11

Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -3.90 10.21

Deposit 06/30/2015 Saline Co Check -4.38 5.83

Deposit 07/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.49 5.34

Deposit 08/21/2015 Saline Co Check -2.92 2.42

Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -1.95 0.47

Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -11.20 -10.73

Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -212 -12.85
Total Treasurer's Commission -12.85 -12.85

TOTAL 8,693.02 8,693.02

~



5:12 PM Bryant MPOID # 79 - Prospect Park

01/02/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015
Dec 31,15
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank 25,615.94
Total Checking/Savings 25,615.94
Total Current Assets 25,615.94
TOTAL ASSETS 25,615.94
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond 181,958.06
Total Long Term Liabilities 181,958.06
Total Liabilities 181,958.06
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets -165,035.14
Net Income 8,693.02
Total Equity -156,342.12

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 25,615.94



FIRST SECURITY BANg, -’
P.O. X 1009

314 NORTH SPRING

SEARCY, AR 72143

*hU KRN KN WAk R AR W W VEXCLUDE~-General
41073 0.5950 EX 0.000 94 6 241

BRYANT MUN PROP OWNERS MULTIPURPOSE 12/31/15

IMP DIST NO 79 PROSPECT PARK
€03 N MARKET ST
BENTON AR 72015-3739

0000766836
1 HOLDG CYCLE-019
*w+* CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000766836
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 .. .. ... it iiiuniuinunn. 23,908.71
PLUS 2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS ...........c.vuiuuenn. 1,707.23
LESS O CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS ............c0iuueenuunens .00
CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 . .............viiiiuin. 25,615.94

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

*¥¥%* CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS
12/23 DEPOSIT 1,705.16
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 2.07

*%%* BALANCE BY DATE **¥

11/30

23,908.71 12/23 25,613.87 12/31 25,615.94
PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER................. 71-0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE........ e 11.69

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. TIF ¥YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.



